Jun 01 2024 (23:40) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Gorakhpur One Way Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/01099 - Exp - CR
LTT/Mumbai LTT to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
33h 40m - 1676 km - 17 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LTT |MumbailLTT 23:50 0 | 0 39 |6 |CR
2 |TNA |Thane 00:15 00:17 2m |0 |2 16 |54 |7 CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 00:37 00:40 3m |0 |2 35 |47 |9 CR
4 |IGP Igatpuri 02:25 02:30 5m |0 (2 116 |72 |599 [CR
5 [NK Nashik Road 03:12 03:15 3m [0 |2 167 |73 |551 [CR
6 MMR [Manmad Junction 04:15 04:18 3m [0 |2 240 |77 |558 |CR
7 |JL Jalgaon Junction 06:22 06:25 3m (0 |2 400 (48 |209 |CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:55 07:00 5m [0 |2 424 |63 205 |CR
9 KNW [Khandwa Junction 08:57 09:00 3m (0 |2 547 |44 |302 |CR
10 |ET Itarsi Junction 13:10 13:15 5m |0 (2 [731 |33 329 |WCR
11 [BPL [BhopalJunction 16:00 16:05 5m |0 (2 823 |43 |405 |WCR
12 |BINA |BinaJjunction 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |2 961 |57 |411 [WCR
13 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 22:00 22:10 10m |0 (2 1115 (88 [258 |NCR
14 |ORAI |Orai 23:28 23:30 2m |0 |2 1228 {40 |141 [NCR
15 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 02:10 02:20 10m [0 |3 1335 |36 |127 [NCR
16 |LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |04:20 04:30 10m |0 |3 1407 |67 |124 |[NR
17 |GD Gonda Junction 06:15 06:30 15m |0 |3 1524 |66 |105 |NER
18 |BST |[Basti 07:50 07:55 5m |0 |3 1613 [40 |91 |NER
19 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 09:30 0 |3 1676 |- 84 |NER

Jun 01 2024 (23:40) https://indiarailinfo.com




